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Группа No 1    10:05    дорожка No  1
п/в пкз. н.у.

КНЫШ Вера ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ, С  3  V  4  2  V  V 0.500 3 24
АКСЮТИНА Александ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 23
ЧЕЛЫШЕВА Ксения СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕ  V  1  2  2  V  3 0.333 -6 18
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья КШВСМ  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 12 27
ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  2  0  0  0  0  3 0.000 -25 5
КОВАЛЁВА Ксения СПАРТАК  3  2  3  V  1  V 0.333 -7 19

Группа No 2    10:05    дорожка No  2
п/в пкз. н.у.

КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29
СМИРНОВА Анастаси СШОР КОМЕТА  2  3  V  3  2  V 0.333 -6 20
ВЕСТОН Лара ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 7 29
КОЧЕТКОВА Лола УОР №1, СПАРТАК  3  4  3  0  V  V 0.333 -3 20
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ  1  V  V V4  V  V 0.833 7 25
СКОК Софья СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  2  V  4  4  2  V 0.333 -2 22
РОМАНОВА Софья СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕ  2  2  3  0  4  2 0.000 -17 13

Группа No 3    10:05    дорожка No  3
п/в пкз. н.у.

ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ, ПМК СТАРТ  2  3  4  V  2  3 0.167 -9 19
СКОРОБОГАТОВА Та УОР №1, СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26
КОСОПОЙКО Екатери ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  2  1  V  V  4 0.500 -1 22
КЛЮКИНА Диана СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  3  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -24 6
ВЕТОШНИКОВА Ана СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГ  V  1  1  2  V  4 0.333 -4 18
КУЕНКОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 1 23

Группа No 4    10:05    дорожка No  4
п/в пкз. н.у.

ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Ана СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 4 27
ХОХЛОВА Станислава СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГ  4  4  4  2  4  4 0.000 -7 22
ОРЕХОВА Анастасия КШВСМ  4  V  3 V2  V  V 0.667 5 24
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 6 28
ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета КШВСМ, ФОРТ  1 V4  1  V  V  V 0.667 1 21
КОРНИЛОВА Арина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  4  V  2  V  3  4 0.333 -5 23
ТУРАКУЛОВА Карина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  V  V  2  2  4  V 0.500 -4 23

Группа No 5    10:05    дорожка No  5
п/в пкз. н.у.

СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 26
НОГТЕВА Таисия УОР №1, СПАРТАК  V V3 V3  V  4  V 0.833 8 25
ИОНОЧКИНА Полина СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕ  1  2  2  V  3  V 0.333 -1 18
КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР КОМЕТА  1  1 V4  2  4  V 0.333 -7 17
МИЛЮТИНА Алексан КШВСМ  3  4  1  V  2  V 0.333 -3 20
АНТОНОВА Анастаси СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30
УШАКОВА Полина ФОРТ  2  2  1  4  1  1 0.000 -19 11
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Группа No 6    10:05    дорожка No  6
п/в пкз. н.у.

ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  V  0  4  2 0.333 -10 18
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  4  0  V  V  3  V 0.500 -5 22
БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30
ГРИБОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  4  4  4  V  3  V 0.333 -2 25
ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПАРТАК  V  4  1  3  4  V 0.333 -1 22
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Верони КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 6 27
БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ КШВСМ  V  4  4  4  3  2 0.167 -5 22

Группа No 7    10:05    дорожка No  7
п/в пкз. н.у.

МАМАЕВА Ариадна СШОР КОМЕТА  1  1  3  2  4  1 0.000 -18 12
САРКИСЯН Маргарит СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30
ДМИТРИЕВА Алексан СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  V  4  V  V  3  3 0.500 8 25
БОБОВИЧЕВА Виктор СШОР КОМЕТА  V  3  0  V  4  1 0.333 -9 18
ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария ФОРТ  V  2  1  4  3  0 0.167 -12 15
ЧЕНЦОВА София ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 1 25
УРЧЕГОВА Полина КШВСМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.

МОИСЕЕВА Варвара СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  4 V3  V  4 0.500 4 24
СОКОЛОВА Арина КШВСМ  V  3  4  V  1  1 0.333 -5 19
ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса ФОРТ  2  V  3  V  V  4 0.500 2 24
ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 10 29
САНИНА Анна СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕ  1  1  1  1  1  0 0.000 -23 5
ОБУХОВА Виктория СШОР №3 КАЛИНИН  2  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 1 22
ПАНЮТИНА Елизавет СПАРТАК  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 27
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СКОРОБОГАТОВА Та СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных
2 АКСЮТИНА Александ СПБ 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
3 БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СПБ 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
4 САРКИСЯН Маргарит СПБ 1.000 15 30 квалифицированных
5 АНТОНОВА Анастаси СПБ 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
6 УРЧЕГОВА Полина СПБ 0.833 15 28 квалифицированных
7 КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СПБ 0.833 14 29 квалифицированных
8 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 0.833 14 26 квалифицированных
9 ПАНЮТИНА Елизавет СПБ 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных

10 ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СПБ 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных
11 НОГТЕВА Таисия СПБ 0.833 8 25 квалифицированных
12 ВЕСТОН Лара СПБ 0.833 7 29 квалифицированных
13 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 0.833 7 25 квалифицированных
14 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Верони СПБ 0.833 6 27 квалифицированных
15 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.667 12 27 квалифицированных
16 СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СПБ 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных
17 ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СПБ 0.667 6 28 квалифицированных
18 ОРЕХОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
19 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СПБ 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных
20 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Ана СПБ 0.667 4 27 квалифицированных
21 ЧЕНЦОВА София СПБ 0.667 1 25 квалифицированных
22 КУЕНКОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.667 1 23 квалифицированных
23 ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета СПБ 0.667 1 21 квалифицированных
24 ДМИТРИЕВА Алексан СПБ 0.500 8 25 квалифицированных
25 МОИСЕЕВА Варвара СПБ 0.500 4 24 квалифицированных
26 КНЫШ Вера СПБ 0.500 3 24 квалифицированных
27 ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса СПБ 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
28 ОБУХОВА Виктория СПБ 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных
29 КОСОПОЙКО Екатери СПБ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
30 ТУРАКУЛОВА Карина СПБ 0.500 -4 23 квалифицированных
31 РУДАКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.500 -5 22 квалифицированных
32 ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПБ 0.333 -1 22 квалифицированных
33 ИОНОЧКИНА Полина СПБ 0.333 -1 18 квалифицированных
34 ГРИБОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.333 -2 25 квалифицированных
35 СКОК Софья СПБ 0.333 -2 22 квалифицированных
36 КОЧЕТКОВА Лола СПБ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицированных
36 МИЛЮТИНА Алексан СПБ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицированных
38 ВЕТОШНИКОВА Ана СПБ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных
39 КОРНИЛОВА Арина СПБ 0.333 -5 23 квалифицированных
40 СОКОЛОВА Арина СПБ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных
41 СМИРНОВА Анастаси СПБ 0.333 -6 20 выбывший
42 ЧЕЛЫШЕВА Ксения СПБ 0.333 -6 18 выбывший
43 КОВАЛЁВА Ксения СПБ 0.333 -7 19 выбывший
44 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0.333 -7 17 выбывший
45 БОБОВИЧЕВА Виктор СПБ 0.333 -9 18 выбывший
46 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ 0.333 -10 18 выбывший
47 БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ СПБ 0.167 -5 22 выбывший
48 ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья СПБ 0.167 -9 19 выбывший
49 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария СПБ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ХОХЛОВА Станислава СПБ 0.000 -7 22 выбывший
51 РОМАНОВА Софья СПБ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
52 МАМАЕВА Ариадна СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
53 УШАКОВА Полина СПБ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
54 САНИНА Анна СПБ 0.000 -23 5 выбывший
55 КЛЮКИНА Диана СПБ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
56 ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СПБ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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